
MILE HI 15.769

ELEVATE RANCH COLORADO 16.269

JANUARY 11TH RACE 2 RESULTS 16.769

17.269

OPEN

Draw 

Number

M
ile

 H
i 

M
em

b
er

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

Run CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.769 1D-1 200.00$  

2 Y Abby Carrington Fabulous Fire 16.053 1D-2 120.00$  

20 N Suni Olkjer Cutie Cartel 16.169 1D-3 80.00$    

9 Y Cassidy Hood Magic Moonlark 16.282 2D-1 171.00$  

18 Y Julie Campbell Laico Easy Streak 16.454 2D-2 102.00$  

29 ?? Hadley Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.577 2D-3 68.00$    

3 Y CJ Vondette Nobody's Bubba 16.588

10 Y Taylor Robson Kobra 16.644

1 Y Abby Carrington Famous Myustic Jewel 16.650

13 Y Raeley Bays Tuff Dealin 16.777 3D-1 114.00$  

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.918 3D-2 68.00$    

2 Y JJ McGill Dutton 16.966 3D-3 45.00$    

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.074

7 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.103

8 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 17.260

34 ?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.342 4D-1 85.00$    

15 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.369 4D-2 51.00$    

11 CJ Vondette AJ Shez Got Carizzma 17.385 4D-3 35.00$    

5 ?? Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 17.483

26 Y JJ McGill Spider 17.515

6 Y Kristen Moore Guns N 17.547

14 ?? Candice Hill LCW Wiked Six 17.576

5 Y Brianna Rice Jacklyns River Bars 17.586

4 Y Rachael Beck Luke 17.865

28 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster 18.029

35 ?? Randy Smith Winchester 18.044

32 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 18.057

10 ?? Cadence Malley Burrs Gotta Buzz 18.078

2 ?? Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro 18.386

17 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 19.091

9 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 19.278

19 N Peggy Pobar Sunny NT

3 Y Emily Betz Never To Famous NT-16.623

6 Y Kennedi Smith Tsunami NT-16.807

4 ?? Gracie Strunc Nu Chick in Town NT-17.762

9 Amanda Freese NT-18.122

27 Y Raeley Bays Our Royal Fling NT-18.240

1 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli NT-36.408



# of Entries 38

EF 30.00$                                       

1,140.00$                                  

Added $$

Ttl Pot 1,140.00$                                  

1D 2D 3D 4D

399.00$           342.00$                                     228.00$       171.00$      1,140.00$     

50% 199.50$           171.00$                                114.00$       85.50$        

30% 119.70$           102.60$                                68.40$         51.30$        

20% 79.80$             68.40$                                  45.60$         34.20$        

399.00$                  342.00$                                     228.00$             171.00$           1,140.00$     

NOVICE HORSE

Draw 

Number

M
ile

 H
i 

M
em

b
er

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.074 1D 115.00$  

8 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 17.260

14 ?? Candice Hill LCW Wiked Six 17.576

8 Emma Alevras Vista 17.767

10 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 18.145 2D 69.00$    

3 ?? Taylor Zanini Callisto 18.499

34 ?? Elsa Johnstone Gotta Get More Guns 18.858

6 Y Jamie Bays FQHR Grrandure 18.996

6 ?? Candice Hill Fiona 19.393 3D 46.00$    

11 Y JJ McGill Winnie 19.593

10 Grace Strunc NT-17.639

YOUTH

Draw 

Number

M
ile

 H
i 

M
em

b
er

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

29 ?? Hadley Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.577 1D 100.00$  

13 Y Raeley Bays Tuff Dealin 16.777

7 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.103

5 ?? Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 17.483

1 ?? Annie Stegman Betti Be Reddi 17.838 2D 68.00$    

23 ?? Elsa Johnstone Gotta get More Guns 17.989

2 ?? Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro 18.386

27 Y Raeley Bays Our Royal Fling NT-18.240

NOTE:  NO 3D TIMES



JUNIORS

Draw 

Number
M

ile
 H

i 

M
em

b
er

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

5 ?? Andi Bays Tessa 22.101 1ST 42.00$    

24 ?? Andi Bays DD Oscar T 24.507

SENIORS

Draw 

Number

M
ile

 H
i 

M
em

b
er

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

20 N Suni Olkjer Cutie Cartel 16.169 1D 75.00$    

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.918 2D 45.00$    

35 ?? Randy Smith Winchester 18.044 4D 30.00$    

19 N Peggy Pobar Sunny NT

1 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli NT-36.408

NOTE:  NO 3D TIES


